Information and Sales
Sunways AG · Photovoltaic Technology · Macairestraße 3 - 5
D - 78467 Konstanz · Telephone + 49 (0)7531 996 77-0
Fax + 49 (0)7531 996 77-444 · E-Mail info@sunways.de
Sunways Solar Cells Mono 156 (AH50-F)
The monocrystalline Sunways Solar Cell is provided with
three busbars. This reduces the losses during the power

   156 +/-0.5 mm x 156 +/-0.5 mm
   Diagonal 200 +/-2.5 mm
Surface area: 238.95 cm2
Cell depth:  200 +/-40 µm
Temperature coefficients:  Power -19 mW/K
   Open circuit voltage -2.3 mV/K
   Short circuit current 1.1 mA/K
Quality
· 100% camera-based, visual final check for an even
 appearance of the solar cells in the module
· 100% electric measurement with measuring equipment,
 calibrated according to ISO 9001:2008
Electrical key data
Current class   Efficiency rate Power  I (VFIX = 520 mV) Fill factor VOC ISC
acc. to I (VFIX) [%] at VFIX [W] [A] [%] [mV] [A]
AH508200F 17,8 4,26 8,20 78,4 620 8,81
AH508100F 17,6 4,21 8,10 78,4 617 8,74
AH508000F 17,4 4,16 8,00 78,2 616 8,68
AH507900F 17,2 4,11 7,90 78,0 615 8,61
AH507800F 17,0 4,06 7,80 77,5 615 8,57
AH507700F 16,8 4,00 7,70 76,6 614 8,57
All figures are averages, all figures +/- 3 %. Cell class measurement at VFIX = 520 mV.
1000 W/m2
800 W/m2
200 W/m2